Place Score

Name

Sectional
1-29-11

1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th

233.00
200.50
181.50
152.50
109.00
73.00
60.50
59.00
59.00
10 51.00
11 0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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* Team has non-scoring wrestler

Prairie Heights
Dekalb

East Noble
West Noble
Central Noble
Angola
Westview
Fremont
Lakeland
Howe

Team 11
Team 12
Team 13
Team 14
Team 15
Team 16

1
3 2 5
1
1
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