Sectional

1-29-11

Place	Score	Name	1st	2nd 3	3rd	4th	5th	6th	
1	233.00	Prairie Heights	3	5	1	3	1	1	
2	200.50	Dekalb	3	2	5		2	1	
3	181.50	East Noble		5	1	4	2	1	
4	152.50	West Noble	4		1	2	1	2	
5	109.00	Central Noble	2			3	1	3	
6	73.00	Angola	1		2		1	2	
7	60.50	Westview		1	2		1		
8	59.00	Fremont			2		1	3	
	59.00	Lakeland		1		2	2		
10	51.00	Howe	1				2	1	
11	0.00	Team 11							
	0.00	Team 12							
	0.00	Team 13							
	0.00	Team 14							
	0.00	Team 15							
	0.00	Team 16							

^{*} Team has non-scoring wrestler